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Women / XS / XS e6 g1
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juno Espinoza2029
TGR

9.050 9.650 9.1509.200 37.050
5T 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Annabelle Rupp1816
Palm Coast

9.050 9.500 9.1009.300 36.950
5T 4 1 4 2 

2 

RyAnnah Powell1815
Palm Coast

9.200 9.350 9.2509.050 36.850
1T 6 7 1T 3 

3 

Ariel McMahon2042
TGR

8.750 9.850 9.0009.000 36.600
7 1 8 5 4 

4 

Lily Hamilton2034
TGR

9.100 9.750 9.2508.350 36.450
3T 2 11 1T 5 

5 

McKayla Batista2015
TGR

8.600 9.250 8.8009.150 35.800
9 7 5T 8* 6T

6T

Kadlee Rush1817
Palm Coast

9.100 9.050 8.8008.850 35.800
3T 8T 9 8* 6T

6T

Bryn LeBlanc1576
Victory GTC

9.200 9.050 8.8508.550 35.650
1T 8T 10 6T 8 

8 

Sofia De La Garza454
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.7509.150 35.500
8 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Francesca DelBonis1797
Palm Coast

8.300 8.800 8.8509.200 35.150
10 11 3T 6T 10 

10 

Autumn Mortimer1809
Palm Coast

0.000 9.400 8.7009.250 27.350
11 5 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g2
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myla Espinoza2030
TGR

9.000 9.550 9.4509.400 37.400
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Nora Blondell1411
Nova - FL

9.350 9.650 9.2508.850 37.100
1 2 8T 4 2 

2 

Kirsa Winebarger2061
TGR

8.600 9.800 9.1509.450 37.000
6T 1 1 5 3 

3 

Olivia Wrehsnig1429
Nova - FL

8.850 9.500 9.3008.950 36.600
4 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Trinity Pinder2047
TGR

8.600 9.400 9.3509.050 36.400
6T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Toni DeMedici455
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 9.500 8.7009.100 35.700
10T 4T 4 9T 6 

6 

Fallon O'Brien1581
Victory GTC

9.250 9.050 8.8008.500 35.600
2 7 11 7 7 

7 

Avery Crist1791
Palm Coast

8.550 8.700 8.9509.200 35.400
9 8 3 6 8 

8 

Katriana Witt1600
Victory GTC

8.600 8.600 8.7508.650 34.600
6T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Kayla Davis1793
Palm Coast

8.750 7.950 8.7009.000 34.400
5 11 6 9T 10 

10 

Kynzie Ferguson1414
Nova - FL

8.400 8.450 8.6508.850 34.350
10T 10 8T 11 11 

11 

Melania Serrano1592
Victory GTC

8.100 6.500 8.3507.000 29.950
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g3
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Vedder1823
Palm Coast

9.050 9.300 9.0509.500 36.900
2T 3 1 5 1 

1 

Annalysia Sheriff1819
Palm Coast

8.600 9.650 9.2009.350 36.800
10T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Jordyn Besse2017
TGR

9.050 9.850 9.4008.400 36.700
2T 1 10 2 3 

3 

Addyson Koo2800
Nova - FL

9.000 9.150 9.1009.300 36.550
4T 4T 3 4 4 

4 

Trinity Krystosek313
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 8.6509.000 35.650
7T 4T 4 9 5 

5 

Natalya Kittle2841
Palm Coast

9.350 8.050 9.5508.550 35.500
1 8 8 1 6 

6 

Daphne Martinez457
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.550 9.0008.950 35.450
6 7 5 6 7 

7 

Addison Bravo2973
Victory GTC

9.000 8.750 8.4008.300 34.450
4T 6 11 11 8 

8 

Harper Rimes1589
Victory GTC

8.850 7.400 8.7008.700 33.650
7T 9T 7 8 9 

9 

Emma Alix1553
Victory GTC

8.700 7.400 8.5008.500 33.100
9 9T 9 10 10 

10 

Renee White2235
Nova - FL

8.600 6.000 8.8008.900 32.300
10T 11 6 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e6 g4
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hamilton2035
TGR

9.300 9.650 9.4509.250 37.650
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Isabella DePiero1796
Palm Coast

8.750 9.050 8.9009.400 36.100
10 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Kate Blondell2886
Nova - FL

8.850 9.050 9.0508.700 35.650
8 2T 6T 2 3 

3 

Alex Kontz1574
Victory GTC

9.200 8.950 8.6008.750 35.500
2T 4 5 10 4 

4 

Grace Lanier1805
Palm Coast

8.350 8.650 9.0009.450 35.450
11 6T 1 3T 5 

5 

Sophie Gomez-Cornejo1564
Victory GTC

9.150 8.350 9.0008.700 35.200
4 8 6T 3T 6 

6 

Kelsey LeBlanc1577
Victory GTC

9.050 7.800 8.8009.150 34.800
5T 10 4 9 7 

7 

Stella Jacolow1131
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 8.9008.550 34.650
5T 9 9 6* 8T

8T

Keaton Trutter1597
Victory GTC

8.900 8.650 8.9008.200 34.650
7 6T 10T 6* 8T

8T

Zoe Pelletier1585
Victory GTC

8.800 8.800 8.4008.600 34.600
9 5 8 11 10 

10 

Eve Schmidt1591
Victory GTC

9.200 7.500 8.9508.200 33.850
2T 11 10T 5 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGR L 113.350 27.450 29.500 28.100 28.300
13 1 2

2 Palm Coast L 112.550 27.650 28.550 28.350 28.000
21T 2 1

3 Victory GTC L 108.150 27.650 27.050 26.600 26.850
31T 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - FL S 110.300 27.200 28.300 27.150 27.650
11 1 2

2 Stars Gymnastics S 108.300 26.850 27.550 27.250 26.650
22 2 1
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Women / XS / XS e7 g1
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maribelle Juvier1077
Balance

8.950 9.650 9.2509.600 37.450
4T 3 1 3 1T

1T

Jianna McCants1546
Gyminators

9.300 9.450 9.3509.350 37.450
1 5 4 1 1T

1T

Sophia Herrera1076
Balance

8.900 9.750 9.3009.300 37.250
6 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Naomi Syrus2417
Bay City

9.000 9.750 9.1509.150 37.050
3 1T 6 5 4 

4 

Sophia Perzov2408
Bay City

9.050 9.350 9.2009.400 37.000
2 6 2T 4 5 

5 

Micaela Noya Quintana1082
Balance

8.350 9.600 9.1009.400 36.450
8 4 2T 6T 6 

6 

Lillianna Villegas2422
Bay City

8.950 9.200 9.1008.750 36.000
4T 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Mindy Blackham3351
Bay City

8.600 8.300 8.4508.700 34.050
7 9 8 9 8 

8 

Shelby Tucker1756
Gym Force

7.700 8.900 8.9008.400 33.900
9 8 9 8 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 5:05:30 PM

Women / XS / XS e7 g2
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Saracino2411
Bay City

9.000 9.550 9.5009.400 37.450
4 2T 1 1 1T

1T

Ella Casiano2419
Bay City

9.350 9.450 9.4009.250 37.450
2 4T 3 3 1T

1T

Sophia Harrell1545
Gyminators

9.400 9.600 9.0009.300 37.300
1 1 2 7 3 

3 

Gabriela Sanchez2410
Bay City

8.400 9.450 9.4509.200 36.500
8 4T 4 2 4 

4 

Maddie McRae2404
Bay City

9.100 9.000 9.3008.900 36.300
3 6 5 4 5 

5 

Londynn Booth1542
Gyminators

8.900 9.550 9.0508.500 36.000
5T 2T 7 5T 6 

6 

Lily Weiss863
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 8.400 8.9008.450 34.650
5T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Paige Cohen1739
Gym Force

8.500 8.050 9.0508.850 34.450
7 8 6 5T 8 

8 

Caroline Hall1744
Gym Force

7.900 7.500 7.7006.600 29.700
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS e7 g3
Session: E7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Herrera1075
Balance

9.350 9.650 9.2009.450 37.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haya Ghanayem836
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.150 8.9009.200 36.500
2 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Heaven Romero857
Gymnastics USA 

9.050 9.200 9.0009.150 36.400
3 3 6 3 3 

3 

Sydney Goff2390
Bay City

8.850 8.900 8.9009.350 36.000
6T 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Giesler837
Gymnastics USA 

8.950 8.550 9.0509.300 35.850
4T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Madison Williams1255
Balance

8.950 8.700 8.8509.250 35.750
4T 6 4 6 6 

6 

Ivy Darragh2382
Bay City

8.600 9.500 8.4008.950 35.450
8 2 7 9 7 

7 

Felicity Shaffer859
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 8.150 8.7508.550 34.300
6T 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Zoey Westbrook1758
Gym Force

8.500 7.000 8.7507.900 32.150
9 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Lexi Martina1748
Gym Force

8.400 7.300 7.7507.600 31.050
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 112.800 27.500 28.800 28.150 28.350
11 1 1
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Balance S 112.500 27.250 29.050 28.450 27.750
12T 1 1

2 Gyminators S 110.750 27.600 28.600 27.150 27.400
21 2 3

3 Gymnastics USA S 108.750 27.250 26.900 27.650 26.950
32T 3 2

4 Gym Force S 101.700 25.400 24.450 25.150 26.700
44 4 4
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Women / XS / XS e8 g1
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Solomon1059
Titanium

8.700 9.650 9.3509.300 37.000
8 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Amy Perez2949
Elite - FL

8.750 9.450 9.2509.350 36.800
7 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Taylor Williams1836
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.200 9.0009.450 36.750
1T 6T 1 8T 3 

3 

Ava Selph1408
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 9.200 9.0509.300 36.550
3 6T 4T 7 4 

4 

Maddie Baldwin1030
Titanium

8.800 9.100 9.1509.400 36.450
5T 8 2 6 5 

5 

Amelia Pearce Gray3376
Elite - FL

8.800 9.350 9.0009.100 36.250
5T 5 9 8T 6 

6 

Landri Ellis1040
Titanium

8.850 9.500 9.3008.550 36.200
4 3 11 2T 7 

7 

Kyla Niec1055
Titanium

9.100 8.800 9.2508.900 36.050
1T 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Eloise Friedman2249
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 9.650 8.6009.200 35.950
10 1T 7T 10 9 

9 

Alex Brokaw2246
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 8.600 9.3009.300 35.600
11 10 4T 2T 10 

10 

Paislee Crumley1305
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 7.500 8.4009.200 33.750
9 11 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g2
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Latorre3326
Elite - FL

9.350 9.450 9.2009.350 37.350
2T 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Anabelle Rodriguez2953
Elite - FL

9.350 9.450 8.9509.300 37.050
2T 3T 3 5 2 

2 

Maria del Mar De la Calle3265
Elite - FL

9.000 9.350 9.0509.250 36.650
8 5 4 3 3 

3 

Emilia Martinez3270
Elite - FL

9.450 9.000 9.3508.800 36.600
1 9 8 1 4 

4 

Flavia Rodriguez2954
Elite - FL

9.100 9.500 8.8009.150 36.550
6T 2 5 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Andersen1027
Titanium

9.150 9.750 9.0008.400 36.300
5 1 9 4 6 

6 

Jenny Zombori2273
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.300 8.5508.950 36.000
4 6 6 10 7 

7 

Brenda Pacheco3327
Elite - FL

9.100 9.200 8.7008.850 35.850
6T 7 7 7T 8 

8 

Addison Giddens1309
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.800 8.6509.350 35.700
9 10 1T 9 9 

9 

Amanda Sanchez3377
Elite - FL

8.300 9.100 8.7007.550 33.650
10 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek2262
Sarasota Gym Academy

0.000 7.100 8.3508.350 23.800
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g3
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Bennett2245
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.600 9.2009.100 37.050
3T 1 5T 3T 1 

1 

Taylor Morris1052
Titanium

8.950 9.400 9.3509.300 37.000
6 2T 4 1T 2 

2 

Leah Lassiter1049
Titanium

9.100 9.400 9.1009.350 36.950
5 2T 3 5T 3T

3T

Gracie Thompson1332
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 9.150 9.2009.400 36.950
2 7 1T 3T 3T

3T

Emiliana Izaguirre3325
Elite - FL

9.450 9.100 8.7009.400 36.650
1 8 1T 9 5T

5T

Brooke Hiers1044
Titanium

9.150 9.350 9.3508.800 36.650
3T 4 9 1T 5T

5T

Zoey Perez1407
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 9.200 8.9009.100 36.100
7T 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Szofia Szalay2270
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.300 8.5009.050 35.750
7T 5 7 10 8 

8 

Khloe Christmas1036
Titanium

8.800 8.750 9.1008.500 35.150
9 10T 11 5T 9 

9 

Kassidy Williams1335
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.700 8.800 8.8008.650 34.950
10T 9 10 8 10 

10 

Taylor Chancey1034
Titanium

8.700 8.750 8.2508.950 34.650
10T 10T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e8 g4
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Reuteler3345
Elite - FL

9.200 9.700 9.4009.550 37.850
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Wawryniuk2960
Elite - FL

9.150 9.500 9.5009.600 37.750
5T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Vivian Setiono2267
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.350 9.3009.150 37.100
1 3T 5 3T 3 

3 

Zlata Basarevskaja2244
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.350 9.2009.000 36.800
2T 3T 7T 5 4 

4 

Alejandra Santecchia2265
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.350 8.6509.250 36.500
2T 3T 4 8 5 

5 

Faye Lewis2251
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.050 8.7009.400 36.250
7 8 3 7 6 

6 

Abby Hunter1315
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.200 8.8008.850 36.000
5T 6 9T 6 7 

7 

Emily Rosiek2263
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.400 8.6009.100 35.150
8 10 6 9 8 

8 

Meg OKennon2259
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 9.100 9.3008.700 35.100
10 7 11 3T 9 

9 

Yara Chambers1835
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 8.950 8.4009.000 35.000
9 9 7T 10 10 

10 

Alanna Edney2119
Tift Gym Academy GA 

0.000 0.000 8.0008.850 16.850
11 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL L 113.750 28.250 28.700 28.550 28.250
11 2 1

2 Titanium L 112.400 27.400 28.900 28.050 28.050
24 1 3

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.250 27.800 28.600 27.950 27.900
32 3 4

4 Tift Gym Academy GA L 110.500 27.450 27.600 28.200 27.250
43 4 2
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